
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

PS 3 I'mani Flanagan iwicks@jcboe.org 201-915-6100 Darren Mischel 

MS 4 John Bengen jbengen@jcboe.org 201-248-0862 Richard Stellato 

PS 5 Lou DeCarlo ldecarlo@jcboe.org 201-714-4300 John Rivero 

PS 6 Tina Barone tbarone@jcboe.org 201-714-4310 Joseph Apruzzese 

PS 7 Louis Greco lgreco@jcboe.org  Jaime Barnaskas 

PS 8 Debbie Ganesh dganesh@jcboe.org 201-714-4320 Darrell Carson 

PS 11 Susan Papcun-VanSant  svansant2@jcboe.org 201-915-6523 Cleopatra Wingard 

PS 11 Irene Valenti ivalenti@jcboe.org 201-915-6523 Cleopatra Wingard 

PS 12 Danielle Cordero dcordero@jcboe.org 201-915-6420 Donald Howard, Jr. 

PS 14 Edwin Lopez elopez2@jcboe.org 201-915-6430 Sharon Abbruscato 

PS 15 Juanita Ferdinand jferdinand1@jcboe.org 2012857036 Rolanda Terry 

PS 16 Scott Sigler ssigler@jcboe.org 201-915-6450 Blanca Jackson 

PS 17 Emily Landolfi elandolfi@jcboe.org 201-915-6340 Robert Brower 

PS 20 Myra Rodriguez mrivera4@jcboe.org 201-369-2630 Hani Ileya 

PS 22 Maria Curcio mcurcio@jcboe.org 201-915-6482 Janine Anderson 

PS 23 Kristy Cardinali kcardinali@jcboe.org 201-915-6490 Peter Mattaliano 

PS 24 April Lewis alewis@jcboe.org 551-200-8862 Patricia Acosta 

PS 25 Laura Medina lmedina1@jcboe.org 201-217-4874 Diane Pistilli 

PS 26 Nicole Intrieri nintrieri@jcboe.org 201-963-7193 Alan LaMonica 

PS 27 Joel Carhuaz jcarhuaz@jcboe.org 201-533-1738 Elizabeth Iannitelli 

PS 28 Lisa Verlingo lverlingo@jcboe.org 201-714-4360 Elaine Domingo 

 
PS 29 

 

 
Sara Macniven 

 
smacniven@jcboe.org 

 
201-889-2537 

 
Rob O'Connor 



 
 

 
 
 

 

 

PS 29 
 
 

        PS 30 Cathie Garofalo cgarofalo@jcboe.org 201-915-4969 Dr. Martha Osei-Yaw 

PS 33 Krystal Sanchez ksanchez@jcboe.org 201-915-6540 Dana O’Callaghan 

PS 34 Leonia Holston lholston@jcboe.org 201-309-2950 Janeen Maniscalco 

PS 37 Theresa DeFelice tdefilice@jcboe.org 201-714-4390 Sergio Cabrera 

PS 38 Talib Ahmed tahmed@jcboe.org 201-915-6620 Dr. Sandra Jones 

PS 39 Dr. Sherrice Robinson srobinson1@jcboe.org 201-915-6560 Dr. Chantel Perry 

MS 40 Troy Ridley smacniven@jcboe.org 201-521-5986 David Vadas 

PS 41 Shai Brown sbrown@jcboe.org 201-521-5986 Glenda Jennings 

PS 45 (LaHS) Mark Klein mklein@jcboe.org 201-714-4414 Monica Grazilla 

PS 50 (ACAI) Audrey Paige apaige@jcboe.org 201-332-4051 Monica Patel 

PS 51 (DHS) Jonn Smith jsmith@jcboe.org 201-217-4984 Gekson Casillas 

PS 52 (FHS) Carmen Petito cpetito@jcboe.org 201-696-5361 or 
201-915-6672 

Deneen 
Alford-Burke 

PS 53 (LHS) Revenna Fowlkes rfowlkes@jcboe.org 201-395-5842 Chris Gadsden 

PS 54 (SHS) Alex Rodriguez arodriguez1@jcboe.org 201-915-6600 Troy Smith 

PS 54 (SHS) Renee Fryson rfryson@jcboe.org 201-915-6600 Troy Smith 

PS 56 
(McNair) 

Margaret Grimsby mgrimsby@jcboe.org 201-418-7618 Thomas Macagnano 

PS 57 
(Infinity)  

Meagan Lopez mlopez1@jcboe.org 201-915-1411 Treniere Dobson 

PS 78 
(Innovation) 

Michael Oliva moliva@jcboe.org 201-434-9033 Frances Dooley 

Regional Day Deborah Levine dlevine@jcboe.org 201-539-5615 Colleen Henry 

Renaissance 
 

 

John Conroy jconroy@jcboe.org 201-627-2444 Tyrone Bates 


